
1 lbs Carne Asada (Grilled Thin Steak)
1.5 lbs Carnitas (Pork)
1.5 lbs Pollo Asado (Grilled Chicken)
48 oz Rice
48 oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
16 oz Pico de Gallo
12 oz Sour Cream
16 oz Guacamole
24 oz Lime, Radishes, Carrots, Chopped Onions & Cilantro
4 dzn Corn Tortillas
1 lbs Tortilla Chips Bag
Serving Utensils

2 lbs Carne Asada (Grilled Thin Steak)
3 lbs Carnitas (Pork)
3 lbs Pollo Asado (Grilled Chicken)
2 lbs Sauteed Vegetable Mix
96 oz Rice
48 oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
24 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
24 oz Pico de Gallo
12 oz Sour Cream
24 oz Guacamole
48 oz Lime, Radishes, Carrots, Chopped Onions & Cilantro
8 dzn Corn Tortillas
3 lbs Tortilla Chips Bag

3 lbs Carne Asada (Grilled Thin Steak)
4 lbs Carnitas (Pork)
4 lbs Pollo Asado (Grilled Chicken)
3 lbs Sauteed Vegetable Mix
120 oz Rice
72 oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
24 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
48 oz Pico de Gallo
16 oz Sour Cream
48 oz Guacamole
84 oz Lime, Radishes, Carrots, Chopped Onions & Cilantro
13 dzn Corn Tortillas
3 lbs Tortilla Chips Bag

4 lbs Carne Asada (Grilled Thin Steak)
5 lbs Carnitas (Pork)
5 lbs Pollo Asado (Grilled Chicken)
4 lbs Sauteed Vegetable Mix
168 oz Rice
96 oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
48 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
72 oz Pico de Gallo
24 oz Sour Cream
72 oz Guacamole
84 oz Lime, Radishes, Carrots, Chopped Onions & Cilantro
17 dzn Corn Tortillas
2 x 3 lbs Tortilla Chips Bag

$159.99

$299.99

$429.99

$549.99

Package 1
feeds up to 10 people appx

Package 2
feeds up to 20 people appx

Package 3
feeds up to 30 people appx

Package 4
feeds up to 30 people appx

Catering Packages
Taquizas & More

Phone (51o) 728-1945
Open: 7:00 A.M - 9 P. M
22291 Redwood Road
Castro Valley, CA 94564



1 lbs Carne Asada (Grilled Thin Steak)
24 Oz Rice
24 Oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 Oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
12 Oz Pico de Gallo
12 OZ Sour Cream
12 OZ Cilantro Onions
2 dzn Tortillas

1 lbs Carne Asada (Grilled Thin Steak)
24 Oz Rice
24 Oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 Oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
12 Oz Pico de Gallo
12 OZ Sour Cream
12 OZ Cilantro Onions
2 dzn Tortillas

1 doz Enchiladas (Filling of your Choice)
24 Oz Rice
24 Oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 Oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
12 Oz Pico de Gallo
12 OZ Sour Cream

1 doz Tamales (Filling of your Choice)
24 Oz Rice
24 Oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 Oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
12 Oz Pico de Gallo
12 OZ Sour Cream

1 lbs Pollo Asado
24 Oz Rice
24 Oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 Oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
12 Oz Pico de Gallo
12 OZ Sour Cream
12 OZ Cilantro Onions
2 dzn Tortillas

2 lbs Pork Chile Verde
24 Oz Rice
24 Oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
12 Oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
12 Oz Pico de Gallo
12 OZ Sour Cream
2 dzn Tortillas

$74.99 $58.99

$64.99

$62.99

Carne Asada Pack Carnitas Pack

$59.99Enchiladas Pack

$65.99Tamales Pack

Pollo Asado Pack

Chile Verde Pack

feeds 5-6 People, 2 Tacos / Person + Sides
Family Dinner Packages

www.elranchosupercv.com 



Echiladas     
(Pork, Chicken or Cheese Echiladas)

Tamales
(Pork, Chicken)

Flautas
(De Pollo, Chicken)

Chile Rellenos
Quesadillas Plain 
(10’’ Flour Tortilla)

Quesadillas W/Meat
(10’’ Flour Tortilla)

Corn Tortillas
Flour Tortillas

Carnitas
Carne Asada
Pollo Asado
Pollo Guisado
Barbacoa
Birria de Chivo
Chile Verde
Carne al Pastor
Sauteed Vegetables (mix)
Beef Fajitas
Chicken Fajitas

Rice
Beans
Sour Cream
Pico de Gallo
Hot Sauce
Habanero Sauce
Cheese
Carrots & Peppers
Guacamole

Taco Box    
(12 Tacos, 16 oz Guac, 16 oz Salsa, 
16 oz Cilantro, 16 oz Onions)
Flautas Box
(12 Flautas, 12 oz Sour Cream, 
12 oz Salsa, 16 oz Guac)
Churros Box
(12 Churros)

By the Dozen 
or Single Items

By the Pound 
 Items (Price per Lb)

Boxes

Catering Menu
Taquizas & More

$35.99  doz  /  $2.99  single

$39.99  doz  /  $3.49  single

$28.99  doz  /  $2.49  single

$59.99  doz  /  $5.49  single
$28.99  doz  

$59.99  doz  

$4.99  doz  
$7.99  doz  

$44.99    

$39.99    

$12.99
$23.99
$15.99
$16.99
$19.99
$23.99
$14.99
$12.99
$9.99
$18.99
$15.99    

$6.99
$5.99
$4.49
$4.99
$5.99
$11.99
$9.99
$3.69
$10.49

$4.69
$3.99
$2.99
$3.99
$4.49
$8.99
$6.99
$2.49
$6.99

$8.99
$7.49
$5.99
$5.99
$7.99
$16.99
$11.99
$4.69
$13.69

$24.99    

12 Oz      16 Oz     24 Oz



Chilaquiles W/Meat     
Chilaquiles  No Meat
Jr Breakfast Burrito Box

Rice
Beans
Pico de Gallo
Onion/ Cilantro

Breakfast catering
Items

$49.99  small  /  $99.99  Large tray

$34.99 small/ $68.99 large tray

$74.99 (8 cut in half)

$38.99
$38.99
$44.99
$36.99 

Small Tray Large Tray
15-20 people            30-40 people

$74.99

$74.99

$84.99

$69.99

Carne Asada
Pollo Asado
Barbacoa
Chile Verde
Sauteed Vegetables
Chile Verde
Al Pastor
Carnitas
Biria de Chivo

Meat & Vegetable Choices

Aguas Frescas

Gallon

Flavors: 
Horchata 
Lime
Cucumber
Pineapple
Seasonal Fruits

$14.99 

Send us an email to  to place your order or visit our site elrancho2291@gmail.com www.elranchosupercv.com
and submit your order. For your event 24hr advance order required for on-line orders. You may stop by store 
or call us to place your order.

Prices subject to change and sale taxes. Prices effective Arpil 27, 2024.

Phone (51o) 728-1945
Open: 7:00 A.M - 9 P. M
22291 Redwood Road
Castro Valley, CA 94564

Catering Menu
Taquizas & More

www.elranchosupercv.com 
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